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2019 Z900RS ABS
PARTS LIST
Accessory(Center Stand)

ITEM NAME

NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92015)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

SPRING,STAND (Ref # 92145)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X30 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR,10X17X9 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X22 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X30 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,BANK SENSOR (Ref # 92154A)
KIT-ACCESSORY,CENTER STAND (Ref # 99994)

PART NUMBER
92015-1717
92075-1045
92145-0071
92151-1372
92152-1906
92153-1477
92154-1665
92154-3985
99994-1017

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



